
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Date Recorded= 2022;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202201040000
00630

01/04/2022
08:49:34

LABUE
KARMA

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202201040000
02540

01/04/2022
12:44:16

DONALD
OLIVIA

NOTARY U S
SPECIALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202201040000
03410

01/04/2022
02:32:47

GIFFORD
MARY L

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202201050000
03990

01/05/2022
08:38:29

DERN
ROBERT M

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202201050000
04510

01/05/2022
09:47:09

EDGE
WILLIAM A

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202201110000
13020

01/11/2022
01:47:06

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
ANREPORT

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

202201120000
14730

01/12/2022
02:43:17

DAVIS KAREN NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

202201130000
15850

01/13/2022
11:59:24

FORTNER
KARLIE

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

202201180000
19360

01/18/2022
08:29:13

HARRIS
MELISSA R

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

202201180000
21100

01/18/2022
01:36:51

JACKSON
SYKEENA

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

202201180000
21190

01/18/2022
02:14:42

JACOBS
PAMELA M

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

202201190000
23090

01/19/2022
11:22:38

DRAKE
NATALYA
SAMARA

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

202201240000
33480

01/24/2022
03:18:04

DUNN JOHN NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202201260000
36260

01/26/2022
11:50:30

KILPATRICK
CHERYL A

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

202201310000
43270

01/31/2022
02:32:47

HOOD KAREN
DENISE

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

202201310000
43810

01/31/2022
03:32:44

ERGLE
TIFFANY

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202202010000
44670

02/01/2022
09:29:02

HANCOCK
BRYAN

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY



202202010000
44860

02/01/2022
10:12:38

HUGHES
EMILY GRACE

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202202010000
45010

02/01/2022
11:01:53

HERRING
KRISTEN
KIKER

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

202203010000
86100

03/01/2022
09:59:57

FREY JOHN
MARK

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202203110001
01840

03/11/2022
11:41:41

HARNEY EVE NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

202203140001
03530

03/14/2022
10:09:44

JOHNSON
SHERLANDA

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202203020000
87730

03/02/2022
08:14:46

DAW DEBRA J NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

202203020000
88070

03/02/2022
12:49:48

ELLIS JACOB
PAUL

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202203020000
88230

03/02/2022
04:08:47

ESKRIDGE
MARY JO

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202203030000
89100

03/03/2022
10:50:32

FAULKNER
LYNN T

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202203040000
89410

03/04/2022
09:11:50

GAINES
CANDISS
HARDRICK

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

202203040000
89410

03/04/2022
09:11:50

HARDRICK
GAINES
CANDISS

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

202203040000
91210

03/04/2022
11:52:00

DAVIE
RHONDA LYN

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

202203160001
08550

03/16/2022
12:00:17

HALL JIMMY ELECTION
ANREPORT

COUNCIL
BIRMINGHAM


