Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202201040000 00630	01/04/2022 08:49:34	LABUE KARMA		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						Description
202201040000 02540	01/04/2022 12:44:16	DONALD OLIVIA		NOTARY	U S SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY						
202201040000 03410	01/04/2022 02:32:47	GIFFORD MARY L		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
202201050000 03990	01/05/2022 08:38:29	DERN ROBERT M		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
202201050000 04510	01/05/2022 09:47:09	EDGE WILLIAM A		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
202201110000 13020	01/11/2022 01:47:06	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN		ELECTION ANREPORT	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
202201120000 14730	01/12/2022 02:43:17	DAVIS KAREN		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						
202201130000 15850	01/13/2022 11:59:24	FORTNER KARLIE		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
202201180000 19360	01/18/2022 08:29:13	HARRIS MELISSA R		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
202201180000 21100	01/18/2022 01:36:51	JACKSON SYKEENA		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
202201180000 21190	01/18/2022 02:14:42	JACOBS PAMELA M		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
202201190000 23090	01/19/2022 11:22:38	DRAKE NATALYA SAMARA		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
202201240000 33480	01/24/2022 03:18:04	DUNN JOHN		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
202201260000 36260	01/26/2022 11:50:30	KILPATRICK CHERYL A		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY						
202201310000 13270	01/31/2022 02:32:47	HOOD KAREN DENISE		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
202201310000 3810	01/31/2022 03:32:44	ERGLE TIFFANY		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
202202010000 14670	02/01/2022 09:29:02	HANCOCK BRYAN		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						

			г			_	
202202010000 44860	02/01/2022 10:12:38	HUGHES EMILY GRACE	NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY			
	02/01/2022 11:01:53	HERRING KRISTEN KIKER	NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY			
	03/01/2022 09:59:57	FREY JOHN MARK	NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY			
	03/11/2022 11:41:41	HARNEY EVE	NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA			
202203140001 03530	03/14/2022 10:09:44	JOHNSON SHERLANDA	NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY			
	03/02/2022 08:14:46	DAW DEBRA J	NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY			
	03/02/2022 12:49:48	ELLIS JACOB PAUL	NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY			
	03/02/2022 04:08:47	ESKRIDGE MARY JO	NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY			
	03/03/2022 10:50:32	FAULKNER LYNN T	NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY			
	03/04/2022 09:11:50	GAINES CANDISS HARDRICK	NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY			
	03/04/2022 09:11:50	HARDRICK GAINES CANDISS	NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY			
	03/04/2022 11:52:00	DAVIE RHONDA LYN	NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY			
	03/16/2022 12:00:17	HALL JIMMY	 ELECTION ANREPORT	COUNCIL BIRMINGHAM			